1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

wall plugs
accessories for furniture industry
preface Info
square-curtain technique
gathered blinds technique
l e o  d e m e t z
k u n s t s t o f f v e r a r b e i t u n g  G m b H
A-5230 Mattighofen, Fabrikstraße 4,  07742 / 66 80,  07742 / 66 80-10, office@dk-demetz.at, www.dk-demetz.at 13. 1
11. 1
cm A per B per C per art-nr
60 3 1 0 3261.10.060SB
60 6 2 0 3262.10.060SB
60 3 1 1 3271.10.060SB
60 6 2 2 3272.10.060SB
cm A per B per C per art-nr
40 2 1 1 3200.10.040SB
60 3 1 1 3200.10.060SB
80 4 1 1 3200.10.080SB
100 4 1 1 3200.10.100SB
120 5 1 1 3200.10.120SB
cm A per B per C per D per E per art-nr
60 3 1 1 1 15 m 3205.10.060SB
80 4 1 1 1 20 m 3205.10.080SB
100 5 1 1 1 25 m 3205.10.100SB
120 5 1 1 1 25 m 3205.10.120SB
140 6 1 1 1 30 m 3205.10.140SB
square curtain technique
for i-rail up to 6 mm
gathered blinds technique
for ceiling- and wall assembling